SUNZone
Secure Smart Simple Create a
Secure Smart Simple
life for you!
&
1x1 Card Dispenser
With full use of our mechatronics, electronics, and software technologies, SUNZone TEK provides products ranging from bank
branch terminals to ATM/KIOSK with user friendly human-interface to fulfill needs of highly functional yet reliable infrastructure in
the financial, such as PINPad, keyboard/keypad, Motorized Card Reader/Writer, card dispenser etc.
The unit (hereinafter called as SHT) issues cards under the control of user’s HOST. SHT sends a card from either of Hopper 1,2,3,4
to a front gate by an order from the host
SUZCR-SHT300
-
- Pre-embossed cards can be issued
Single I/F to host
Keep high security with a hopper cassette with lock
ISO standards compliant for chip card protocol handling
For Contactless smart card (option)
- Option: Available for printing both
High reliability and durability
-
-
-
-
Taiwan Headquarters
SUNZone TEK Co., Ltd
1F, NO.17, Lane 220
Zhongxing Rd, Sec.3
Xindian City, Taipei, Taiwan
China Headquarters
9F, Construction Building
No.123 Yanling Road, Tianhe
Guangzhou, Guangdong,China
SUNZone TEK
●
●
●
●
●
House Card issued
Members card issued
Gas stations
Card issued automatically
A variety of cards issued
IC Contact
Magnetic Stripe
Power Supply
Signal Interface
Unit Life
Dimension
Weight
● ISO/IEC 7816 1,2,3
+24VDC
RS232C
More than 500,000 passes
96mm(W) x145mm(D) x300mm(H)
6.2kg approx
●
●
●
●
Protocol Handling (T=0 and T=1)
EMV2000 ver 4/0 compliant
ISO/IEC 7810,7811 series 7813, JISX6301/6302 R/W
Hi-Co write not available